
Offshore Technology Conference

04/29/2023 - 05/05/2023

To and from Houston, TX 

$1,753.46

$374.31

$1,831.48

$997.33

$920.00

--

$5,876.58

Travel Expenses -  Sharon Murphy (Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals

Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 

Usage)

Registration


