

Travel Expenses - Sharon Murphy (Board Member)

Purpose of travel	Offshore Technology Conference
Travel dates	04/29/2023 - 05/05/2023
Destinations	To and from Houston, TX
Air fare	\$1,753.46
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$374.31
Lodging	\$1,831.48
Meals and incidentals	\$997.33
Registration	\$920.00
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle Usage)	
Total Travel Expenses	\$5,876.58